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| MX2 Lordag

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:09:47

Saxtorp 1,750 km
2023-04-22 10:05 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:58.891 +1.751 10:18:50.061 6 2:28.264 +28.401 10:29:01.069
(4) Filip Bengtsson 4 2:22.746 +25.606 10:21:12.807 7 2:24.423 +24.560 10:31:25.492
1 1:53.914 +1.121 10:13:55.309 5 1:57.322 +0.182 10:23:10.129
2 4:41.780 +2:48.987 10:18:37.089 6 2:47.747 +50.607 10:25:57.876 (74) Jimmy Wicksell
3 2:44.728 +51.935 10:21:21.817 7 2:06.967 +9.827 10:28:04.843 1 2:59.241 +59.051 10:14:20.097
4 1:52.793 10:23:14.610 8 2:39.608 +42.468 10:30:44.451 2 2:00.190 10:16:20.287
5 2:42.248 +49.455 10:25:56.858 3 2:08.993 +8.803 10:18:29.280
6 1:56.660 +3.867 10:27:53.518 (494) André Hégberg 4 2:00.901 +0.711 10:20:30.181
7 2:52.006 +59.213 10:30:45.524 1 2:00.023 +2.574 10:13:40.688 5 2:39.108 +38.918 10:23:09.289
2 1:59.073 +1.624 10:15:39.761 6 2:01.141 +0.951 10:25:10.430
(244) Sampo Rainio 3 3:39.078 +1:41.629 10:19:18.839 7 2:03.972 +3.782 10:27:14.402
1 1:55.020 10:13:08.908 4 1:57.449 10:21:16.288 8 2:54.398 +54.208 10:30:08.800
2 2:30.231 +35.211 10:15:39.139 5 2:32.761 +35.312 10:23:49.049
3 1:57.385 +2.365 10:17:36.524 6 2:35.946 +38.497 10:26:24.995 (433) Jack Martinsson
4 6:20.234 +4:25.214 10:23:56.758 7 2:02.317 +4.868 10:28:27.312 1 2:02.213 +1.865 10:16:53.014
5 2:23.743 +28.723 10:26:20.501 8 3:43.719 +1:46.270 10:32:11.031 2 2:31.070 +30.722 10:19:24.084
6 2:16.061 +21.041 10:28:36.562 3 2:00.348 10:21:24.432
7 2:28.344 +33.324 10:31:04.906 (397) Axel Nilsson
1 1:58.954 +0.372 10:12:03.683 (57) Carl B&v
(540) Axel Semb 2 2:26.123 +27.541 10:14:29.806 1 2:01.144 +0.287 10:12:09.475
1 1:55.892 +0.465 10:11:44.147 3 1:58.582 10:16:28.388 2 2:00.857 10:14:10.332
2 2:23.292 +27.865 10:14:07.439 4 4:09.094 +2:10.512 10:20:37.482 3 7:34.581 +5:33.724 10:21:44.913
3 2:10.277 +14.850 10:16:17.716 5 2:06.054 +7.472 10:22:43.536 4 2:02.934 +2.077 10:23:47.847
4 5:36.456 +3:41.029 10:21:54.172 6 2:00.195 +1.613 10:24:43.731 5 5:32.361 +3:31.504 10:29:20.208
5 2:25.548 +30.121 10:24:19.720 7 2:27.645 +29.063 10:27:11.376 6 2:13.592 +12.735 10:31:33.800
6 1:55.427 10:26:15.147 8 2:00.309 +1.727 10:29:11.685
7 1:56.294 +0.867 10:28:11.441 9 2:01.853 +3.271 10:31:13.538 (119) Hampus Lindgren
8 2:40.406 +44.979 10:30:51.847 1 2:01.543 +0.468 10:13:42.926
(656) Magnus Smith 2 2:01.210 +0.135 10:15:44.136
(13) Adam Fridlund 1 2:01.296 +2.617 10:12:30.627 3 6:56.947 +4:55.872 10:22:41.083
1 1:56.906 +0.575 10:13:28.277 2 2:51.046 +52.367 10:15:21.673 4 2:01.075 10:24:42.158
2 5:05.812 +3:09.481 10:18:34.089 3 2:16.572 +17.893 10:17:38.245 5 3:39.914 +1:38.839 10:28:22.072
3 1:56.331 10:20:30.420 4 1:58.992 +0.313 10:19:37.237 6 2:01.904 +0.829 10:30:23.976
4 7:18.984 +5:22.653 10:27:49.404 5 2:26.669 +27.990 10:22:03.906
5 2:06.222 +9.891 10:29:55.626 6 1:58.679 10:24:02.585 (457) Casper Albaek Mortensen
7 2:48.412 +49.733 10:26:50.997 1 2:03.412 +1.533 10:13:03.442
(997) Even Heibye 8 2:00.007 +1.328 10:28:51.004 2 2:01.879 10:15:05.321
1 1:57.335 +0.851 10:12:14.364 9 2:49.106 +50.427 10:31:40.110 3 2:26.767 +24.888 10:17:32.088
2 2:50.083 +53.599 10:15:04.447 4 2:02.684 +0.805 10:19:34.772
3 1:56.484 10:17:00.931 (45) Alfons Stensson 5 2:03.176 +1.297 10:21:37.948
4 5:01.449 +3:04.965 10:22:02.380 1 1:59.035 10:12:46.028 6 3:26.634 +1:24.755 10:25:04.582
5 2:40.910 +44.426 10:24:43.290 2 2:37.391 +38.356 10:15:23.419 7 2:02.595 +0.716 10:27:07.177
6 4:04.045 +2:07.561 10:28:47.335 3 3:44.137 +1:45.102 10:19:07.556 8 2:03.014 +1.135 10:29:10.191
7 2:11.215 +14.731 10:30:58.550 4 2:16.020 +16.985 10:21:23.576 9 2:04.093 +2.214 10:31:14.284
5 2:00.213 +1.178 10:23:23.789
(16) Oskar Olsson 6 3:52.071 +1:53.036 10:27:15.860 (164) Arvid Bodin
1 1:56.734 10°13:50.601 7 2:01.899 +2.864 10:29:17.759 1 2:02.210 10:12:51.260
2 2:34.280 +37.546 10:16:24.881 8 2:14.495 +15.460 10:31:32.254 2 2:03.511 +1.301 10:14:54.771
3 4:18.672 +2:21.938 10:20:43.553 3 5:15.549 +3:13.339 10:20:10.320
4 2:13.712 +16.978 10:22:57.265 (422) Hugo Forsgren 4 2:04.021 +1.811 10:22:14.341
5 2:04.294 +7.560 10:25:01.559 1 2:22.484 +23.179 10:12:25.163 5 2:22.921 +20.711 10:24:37.262
6 2:00.998 +4.264 10:27:02.557 2 2:00.066 +0.761 10:14:25.229 6 7:00.964 +4:58.754 10:31:38.226
7 4:37.130  +2:40.396  10:31:39.687 3 3:29.737  +1:30432  10:17:34.966
4 1:59.913 +0.608 10:19:54.879 (317) Pontus Hakansson
(338) Filip Olsson 5 2:33.900 +34.595 10:22:28.779 1 4:03.074 +2:00.028 10:14:58.748
1 1:57.065 10:13:26.621 6 1:59.305 10:24:28.084 2 2:05.695 +2.649 10:17:04.443
2 2:26.187 +29.122 10:15:52.808 7 3:01.498 +1:02.193 10:27:29.582 3 2:07.544 +4.498 10:19:11.987
3 1:57.810 +0.745 10:17:50.618 8 2:00.330 +1.025 10:29:29.912 4 2:03.046 10:21:15.033
4 5:38.913 +3:41.848 10:23:29.531 9 2:29.033 +29.728 10:31:58.945 5 4:18.776 +2:15.730 10:25:33.809
5 1:58.737 +1.672 10:25:28.268 6 2:10.063 +7.017 10:27:43.872
6 2:39.349 +42.284 10:28:07.617 (18) Jakob Zetterholm 7 2:05.667 +2.621 10:29:49.539
7 2:40.389 +43.324 10:30:48.006 1 1:59.992 +0.129 10:13:33.585
2 6:17.509 +4:17.646 10:19:51.094 (90) Mattias Coster
(50) Rasmus Andersson 3 2:00.178 +0.315 10:21:51.272 1 2:03.297 +0.248 10:12:40.004
1 1:57.140 10:12:20.949 4 2:41.670 +41.807 10:24:32.942 2 2:38.252 +35.203 10:15:18.256
2 4:30.221  +2:33.081 10:16:51.170 5 1:59.863 10:26:32.805 3 2:10.952 +7.903 10:17:29.208
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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RACING

MXSM Landskrona MK Delt.1-2 2023-04-22

MX2 Lordag

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:09:47

Saxtorp 1,750 km

2023-04-22 10:05 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:03.049 10:19:32.257
5 2:38.273 +35.224 10:22:10.530
6 3:16.372 +1:13.323 10:25:26.902
7 2:33.135 +30.086 10:28:00.037
8 2:06.192 +3.143 10:30:06.229
(382) Teo Jonsson
1 2:03.208 10:12:14.289
2 2:07.601 +4.393 10:14:21.890
3 5:19.195 +3:15.987 10:19:41.085
4 2:05.514 +2.306 10:21:46.599
5 3:32.662 +1:29.454 10:25:19.261
6 2:37.570 +34.362 10:27:56.831
7 2:26.371 +23.163 10:30:23.202
(438) Jonathan Jogér
1 2:04.113 +0.282 10:15:34.854
2 2:36.570 +32.739 10:18:11.424
3 2:03.831 10:20:15.255
4 3:03.973 +1:00.142 10:23:19.228
5 2:04.565 +0.734 10:25:23.793
6 3:05.736 +1:01.905 10:28:29.529
7 2:05.428 +1.597 10:30:34.957
(280) William Davidsson
1 2:05.062 +1.186 10:14:52.980
2 2:03.876 10:16:56.856
3 3:42.911 +1:39.035 10:20:39.767
4 2:07.888 +4.012 10:22:47.655
5 2:07.481 +3.605 10:24:55.136
6 2:25.448 +21.572 10:27:20.584
7 2:05.690 +1.814 10:29:26.274
8 2:38.526 +34.650 10:32:04.800
(978) Anton Sjoqvist
1 2:14.343 +10.319 10:14:41.710
2 2:04.024 10:16:45.734
3 5:47.301 +3:43.277 10:22:33.035
4 2:53.201 +49.177 10:25:26.236
5 2:10.878 +6.854 10:27:37.114
6 2:09.780 +5.756 10:29:46.894
7 2:14.075 +10.051 10:32:00.969
(840) H&kon Gustad Rgdds
1 2:16.708 +12.215 10:12:09.407
2 3:46.857 +1:42.364 10:15:56.264
3 2:12.273 +7.780 10:18:08.537
4 2:05.962 +1.469 10:20:14.499
5 5:47.924 +3:43.431 10:26:02.423
6 2:05.049 +0.556 10:28:07.472
7 2:04.493 10:30:11.965
(945) Niklas Rohdin
1 2:06.469 +1.926 10:16:44.670
2 6:07.906 +4:03.363 10:22:52.576
3 2:04.543 10:24:57.119
4 3:13.195 +1:08.652 10:28:10.314
5 2:07.025 +2.482 10:30:17.339
(624) Victor Kristian Andersen
1 2:07.173 +2.613 10:13:07.214
2 2:23.536 +18.976 10:15:30.750
3 2:04.560 10:17:35.310
4 3:54.276 +1:49.716 10:21:29.586
5 2:05.755 +1.195 10:23:35.341
6 2:42.806 +38.246 10:26:18.147

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:07.917 +3.357 10:28:26.064
8 2:54.653 +50.093 10:31:20.717
(357) Odin Ramseng Haseth
1 2:04.977 10:15:17.091
2 2:29.865 +24.888 10:17:46.956
3 2:06.074 +1.097 10:19:53.030
4 5:37.839 +3:32.862 10:25:30.869
5 2:08.615 +3.638 10:27:39.484
6 2:23.553 +18.576 10:30:03.037
(21) Pelle Tell
1 2:05.127 10:12:58.908
2 2:29.065 +23.938 10:15:27.973
3 2:12.500 +7.373 10:17:40.473
4 2:05.907 +0.780 10:19:46.380
5 3:45.272 +1:40.145 10:23:31.652
6 2:06.696 +1.569 10:25:38.348
7 2:24.700 +19.573 10:28:03.048
8 2:13.388 +8.261 10:30:16.436
(1018) Janole Holen
1 2:06.910 +0.238 10:13:02.348
2 3:37.816 +1:31.144 10:16:40.164
3 2:06.672 10:18:46.836
4 2:06.840 +0.168 10:20:53.676
5 3:53.715 +1:47.043 10:24:47.391
6 2:09.457 +2.785 10:26:56.848
7 2:07.611 +0.939 10:29:04.459
8 2:08.333 +1.661 10:31:12.792
(445) Jere Harju
1 2:08.064 +1.250 10:13:06.097
2 2:07.331 +0.517 10:15:13.428
3 5:03.944 +2:57.130 10:20:17.372
4 2:28.154 +21.340 10:22:45.526
5 2:07.653 +0.839 10:24:53.179
6 2:06.814 10:26:59.993
7 2:08.381 +1.567 10:29:08.374
8 2:55.520 +48.706 10:32:03.894
(677) Liam Dafors
1 2:10.234 10:12:35.444
2 2:12.895 +2.661 10:14:48.339
3 6:43.026 +4:32.792 10:21:31.365
4 2:28.364 +18.130 10:23:59.729
5 2:15.122 +4.888 10:26:14.851
6 3:20.299 +1:10.065 10:29:35.150
7 2:25.327 +15.093 10:32:00.477
(424) Albin Lundbéck
1 2:21.733 +1.045 10:14:25.491
2 9:59.681 +7:38.993 10:24:25.172
3 2:20.688 10:26:45.860
4 4:42.372 +2:21.684 10:31:28.232
(752) Rasmus Finne
1 5:14.317 +2:52.931 10:20:34.731
2 2:21.386 10:22:56.117
3 6:57.655 +4:36.269 10:29:53.772

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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